Team Overall Results

MS Girls - Roncalli Invite

Place Name

Clarke
Valders
Mishicot
Kewaunee

-—

Howards Grove
Roncalli

Urban (Sheb)

St. Mary's Springs
Horace Mann (Sheb)
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XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:12:25.26
00:13:55.45
00:14:09.15
00:14:23.92
00:14:41.55
00:15:30.39
00:16:34.77
00:18:37.99
00:20:59.21

Printed: 9/11/2021 12:26:47 PM

20
7
83
98
112
148
176
237
263

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Manitowoc Lutheran
Farnsworth (Sheb)

Average Time
00:15:29.07
00:17:04.23

Finishers
4
1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

MS Girls - Roncalli Invite

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Clarke 00:12:25.26 16 20
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 490  Allie Gallagher 00:11:48.51 1
2 2 501  Sophia Soukup 00:12:04.08 2
3 4 489  Angie Bianchi 00:12:32.66 4
4 5 492  Amber Green 00:12:38.30 5
5 9 503 Rylee Timm 00:13:02.77 8
6 30 493  Allie Hodges 00:15:20.57 (28)
7 31 502  Cathryn Taddy 00:15:26.79 (29)
2 Valders 00:13:55.45 12 71
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 918  Anya Kauth 00:13:15.84 9
2 1" 923  Clara Sieracki 00:13:43.52 10
3 12 925  Alyssa Wagner 00:13:44.49 11
4 21 924  Molly Taylor 00:14:21.36 19
5 24 915  Eva Endter 00:14:32.05 22
6 39 926  Haleigh Wallander 00:15:53.47 (34)
7 51 913  Paige Backus 00:17:08.04 (42)
3 Mishicot 00:14:09.15 10 83
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 682 Maggie Butler 00:13:48.43 12
2 18 690 Christa Stodola 00:14:05.29 16
3 19 686 Emersyn Greenwood 00:14:06.29 17
4 20 691 Kenna Stodola 00:14:15.52 18
5 22 684  Hailey Dondlinger 00:14:30.20 20
6 23 692  Teagan Turk 00:14:31.57 (21)
7 33 681  Adeline Butler 00:15:30.09 (30)
4 Kewaunee 00:14:23.92 10 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 602 Hannah Miller 00:12:27.16 3
2 7 606 Jakayla Steinhorst 00:12:47.24 7
3 17 601  Kaylyn Martin 00:14:00.05 15
4 43 603  Jaylyn Pagel 00:16:22.29 36
5 44 604 Chyanne Robinson 00:16:22.85 37
6 47 600 Emma Farr 00:16:54.75 (39)
7 50 598  Charlotte Bootz 00:17:07.66 (41)
5 Howards Grove 00:14:41.55 10 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 570  Ashlyn Miller 00:12:42.16 6
2 15 574  Gracie Thompson 00:13:55.59 13
3 29 571  Emily Nelson 00:15:13.01 27
4 34 573  Elizabeth Tess 00:15:33.24 31
5 4 568 Addyson Green 00:16:03.74 35
6 45 572  Isabella Haas 00:16:23.37 (38)
7 53 566  Victoria Einstentraut 00:17:23.28 (44)
6 Roncalli 00:15:30.39 8 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 718  Olivia DeGarmo 00:13:56.37 14
2 28 720 Mallory Krajnek 00:15:00.39 26

XM Timing LLC
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MS Girls - Roncalli Invite

3 35 721 Sonya McClain 00:15:34.40 32
4 38 719  Anna Heyduk 00:15:46.67 33
5 52 726  Tara Wizner 00:17:14.13 43
6 59 723  Sophia Runge 00:17:59.15 (49)
7 60 725  Alaina Sullivan 00:18:16.91 (50)
7  Urban (Sheb) 00:16:34.77 5 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 847  Faithe Pirlot 00:14:32.58 23
2 26 689  Alexia Olsen 00:14:32.97 24
3 27 848  Anna Revelis 00:14:34.69 25
4 68 845 Rylee Genson 00:19:16.53 51
5 71 846 Megan Peterson 00:19:57.06 53
8 St. Mary's Springs 00:18:37.99 5 237
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 48 807  Mahri Huempfner 00:16:57.17 40
2 56 808 Cailyn Weaver 00:17:45.68 46
3 57 805 Ayda Colwin 00:17:48.87 47
4 58 809 Gwen Weaver 00:17:56.90 48
5 81 806 Katie Howard 00:22:41.33 56
9 Horace Mann (Sheb) 00:20:59.21 6 263
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 54 533 Lilia l. Korkko 00:17:24.99 45
2 69 534 Riley Pentek 00:19:20.93 52
3 77 531  Yasmine a. Brown 00:22:25.71 54
4 79 537 Kyra n. Semsch 00:22:26.54 55
5 82 538 Dinelys Vera 00:23:17.86 57
6 83 532  Delizzah Dewitt 00:23:31.60 (58)

XM Timing LLC
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Individual Overall Results

MS Girls - Roncalli Invite

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1
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(21)
22
23
24
25
26
27

(28)

(29)

(30)
31
32

33
(34)
35
36
37

(38)

(39)
40

(41)
(42)

490
501
602
489
492
570
606
642
503
918
923
925
682
640
574
718
601
690
686
691
924
684
692
915
847
689
848
720
571
493
502
500
681
573
721
687
685
719
926
495
568
488
603
604
572
643
600
807
513
598
913

Allie Gallagher
Sophia Soukup
Hannah Miller
Angie Bianchi
Amber Green
Ashlyn Miller
Jakayla Steinhorst
Hazel Fields
Rylee Timm

Anya Kauth

Clara Sieracki
Alyssa Wagner
Maggie Butler
Adriel Barthel
Gracie Thompson
Olivia DeGarmo
Kaylyn Martin
Christa Stodola
Emersyn Greenwood
Kenna Stodola
Molly Taylor
Hailey Dondlinger
Teagan Turk

Eva Endter
Faithe Pirlot
Alexia Olsen
Anna Revelis
Mallory Krajnek
Emily Nelson
Allie Hodges
Cathryn Taddy
Madison O'Toole
Adeline Butler
Elizabeth Tess
Sonya McClain
Belle Grossheim
Kayla Dondlinger
Anna Heyduk
Haleigh Wallander
Kate Klein
Addyson Green
Isabel Bateman
Jaylyn Pagel
Chyanne Robinson
Isabella Haas
Robin Knutson
Emma Farr

Mahri Huempfner
Olivia Herber
Charlotte Bootz
Paige Backus

Class Chip Time
6th 00:11:48.51
8th 00:12:04.08
8th 00:12:27.16
8th 00:12:32.66
8th 00:12:38.30
7th 00:12:42.16
7th 00:12:47.24
6th 00:12:54.51
8th 00:13:02.77
6th 00:13:15.84
8th 00:13:43.52
6th 00:13:44.49
6th 00:13:48.43
6th 00:13:50.48
8th 00:13:55.59
7th 00:13:56.37
6th 00:14:00.05
5th 00:14:05.29
6th 00:14:06.29
8th 00:14:15.52
8th 00:14:21.36
7th 00:14:30.20
6th 00:14:31.57
8th 00:14:32.05
7th 00:14:32.58
8th 00:14:32.97
6th 00:14:34.69
8th 00:15:00.39
7th 00:15:13.01
5th 00:15:20.57
5th 00:15:26.79
5th 00:15:27.67
8th 00:15:30.09
5th 00:15:33.24
7th 00:15:34.40
6th 00:15:35.56
7th 00:15:35.96
7th 00:15:46.67
6th 00:15:53.47
5th 00:16:01.77
7th 00:16:03.74
6th 00:16:05.22
7th 00:16:22.29
8th 00:16:22.85
5th 00:16:23.37
8th 00:16:41.69
6th 00:16:54.75
7th 00:16:57.17
6th 00:17:04.23
6th 00:17:07.66
6th 00:17:08.04

Printed: 9/11/2021 12:26:47 PM

Team

Clarke

Clarke
Kewaunee
Clarke

Clarke
Howards Grove

Kewaunee
Manitowoc Lutheran
Clarke

Valders

Valders

Valders

Mishicot
Manitowoc Lutheran
Howards Grove
Roncalli
Kewaunee
Mishicot
Mishicot
Mishicot

Valders

Mishicot

Mishicot

Valders

Urban (Sheb)
Urban (Sheb)
Urban (Sheb)
Roncalli
Howards Grove
Clarke

Clarke

Clarke

Mishicot

Howards Grove
Roncalli

Mishicot

Mishicot

Roncalli

Valders

Clarke

Howards Grove
Clarke

Kewaunee
Kewaunee
Howards Grove
Manitowoc Lutheran
Kewaunee

St. Mary's Springs
Farnsworth (Sheb)
Kewaunee
Valders
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

XM Timing LLC

43
(44)

(58)

S O O O

726
566
533
599
808
805
809
723
725
645
499
724
921
567
565
498
845
534
607
846
497
919
496
491
688
531
917
537
914
806
538
532
605
922
562
494

MS Girls - Roncalli Invite

Tara Wizner
Victoria Einstentraut
Lilia I. Korkko
Vivian Bootz
Cailyn Weaver
Ayda Colwin
Gwen Weaver
Sophia Runge
Alaina Sullivan
Brielle Schaefer
Aleah Ostrom
Emilie Suchomel
Lucy Mills

Louise Fetterer
Kaylin Duesing
Bentleigh Miller
Rylee Genson
Riley Pentek
Emily Vogeltanz
Megan Peterson
Cacee Kozlowski
Layla Krueger
Kaitlynn Kostichka
Kinsley Glandt
Lily Jankowski
Yasmine a. Brown
Kiera Jankowski
Kyra n. Semsch
Nicole Denk
Katie Howard
Dinelys Vera
Delizzah Dewitt
Cora Schleis
Qwynn Schultz
Sydney Blaha
Madysyn Kirkland

6th
8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
7th
5th
6th
6th
8th
8th
6th
5th
5th
5th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
6th
8th
5th
7th
5th

00:17:14.13
00:17:23.28
00:17:24.99
00:17:45.10
00:17:45.68
00:17:48.87
00:17:56.90
00:17:59.15
00:18:16.91
00:18:29.59
00:18:40.39
00:18:56.21
00:19:08.63
00:19:10.07
00:19:10.58
00:19:16.03
00:19:16.53
00:19:20.93
00:19:41.29
00:19:57.06
00:20:01.85
00:20:10.65
00:20:23.49
00:20:27.25
00:20:43.56
00:22:25.71
00:22:26.26
00:22:26.54
00:22:29.03
00:22:41.33
00:23:17.86
00:23:31.60
00:23:54.84
00:24:09.68
00:25:26.48
00:32:43.41
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Roncalli

Howards Grove
Horace Mann (Sheb)
Kewaunee

St. Mary's Springs
St. Mary's Springs
St. Mary's Springs
Roncalli

Roncalli

Manitowoc Lutheran
Clarke

Roncalli

Valders

Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Clarke

Urban (Sheb)
Horace Mann (Sheb)
Kewaunee

Urban (Sheb)

Clarke

Valders

Clarke

Clarke

Mishicot

Horace Mann (Sheb)
Valders

Horace Mann (Sheb)
Valders

St. Mary's Springs
Horace Mann (Sheb)
Horace Mann (Sheb)
Kewaunee

Valders

Howards Grove
Clarke
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